
 

2024 BOAT MOORING LAYOUT 
 

(Please note: Large pontoon boats should be moored on the outside moorings – i.e #3) 

 

 

14  13  12  11  10  9 

 

  8  7  6  5  4  3 

 

             2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8- 

7- 

6- 

5- 

4- 

3- 

2- 

1- 
- 

- 

 

BOAT  

HOUSE 

 

MURPHY 

HOUSE 

D 

O 

C 

K 

 

KAYAK 

RACKS 

(8) 

 


